
DIVISION LOCATION

PROCESS Twinsburg 
Ohio

Clawson 
Michigan

Northbrook 
Illinois

Rockford 
Illinois

Arlington 
Texas

Santa Fe Springs 
California

ND Patch® (Nylon)      

ND Patch® (Nylon) Nuts    

ND Patch® Hi-Temp      

ND Pell-It®    

ND Pell-It® Soft Touch Tip  

ND Strip® Part must be 
pre-milled  

Preapplied Vibra-Tite® VC-3®     

Epoxy-Lock®     

Epoxy-Lock® Nuts 

Expand-A-Lock®      

ND Microspheres®      

Electroloc®      

Thermoloc®     

Eco-Loc®      

ST-3® Thread Sealant      

SealTek®    

ND Plastisol    

Thermoseal™ 400     

ND Crushable Mastics 

ND Expandable Mastics 

ND LM-1293® (PTFE)      

ND LM-1293® (PTFE) Nuts    

ND Antiseize      

Thread Armor®  VC      

Thread Armor®  GP    

EZ-Drive®    

ND Specialty Coatings     

ND Color Code    

Stay-Put®     

Expand-A-Sleeve 

ND Sort/Inspect & Packaging Services  
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DOMESTIC PROCESSING DIVISIONS
CLEVELAND PROCESSING DIVISION • Phone: (330) 425-3167 • Fax: (330) 425-3065 

9051 Dutton Drive • Twinsburg, Ohio 44087 
Josh Boles - Plant Manager • jboles@ndindustries.com

ROCKFORD PROCESSING DIVISION • Phone: (815) 963-3600 • Fax: (815) 963-4195 
3954 South Central • Rockford, Illinois 61102 

Paul Sundstrom - General Manager • Cell: (847) 910-0934 • psundstrom@ndindustries.com

CHICAGO PROCESSING DIVISION • Phone: (847) 498-3600 • Fax: (847) 498-1582 
1840 Raymond Drive • Northbrook, Illinois 60062 

Paul Sundstrom - General Manager • Cell: (847) 910-0934 • psundstrom@ndindustries.com

DETROIT PROCESSING DIVISION • Phone: (248) 288-0000 • Fax: (248) 655-2562 
1000 N. Crooks Road • Clawson, Michigan 48017 

Erik Piper - General Manager • Cell: (419) 630-7077 • epiper@ndindustries.com

DALLAS PROCESSING DIVISION  • Phone: (817) 633-2788 • Fax: (817) 649-7730 
3611 Dalworth Street •  Arlington, Texas 76011 

Humberto Avila - General Manager • Cell: (817) 913-9172 • havila@ndindustries.com

LOS ANGELES PROCESSING DIVISION • Phone: (562) 926-3321 • Fax: (562) 926-4266 
13929 Dinard Avenue • Santa Fe Springs, California 90670 
Tyler Ortiz - General Manager • tortiz@ndindustries.com

TAIWAN PROCESSING DIVISION
ND Industries Taiwan 

No.4-5, Lane 832, An Zhao Road • Yan Chao Village • Kaohsiung, Taiwan 824 
Norman Hsieh - General Manager • nhsieh@ndindustries.com

RESOURCE CENTERS
Technologies Group 

1896 Barrett Dr. 
Troy, Michigan 48084

Compound Blending / IT 
1893 Barrett Dr. 

Troy, Michigan 48084

Design Engineering Group 
1819 Thunderbird Street 

Troy, Michigan 48084

Vibra-Tite 
1903 Barrett Dr. 

Troy, Michigan 48084

ND INDUSTRIES 
Corporate Headquarters 
1000 North Crooks Rd.  

Clawson, Michigan 48017

For application assistance please contact: 
Brad Gallagher • Applications and Sales Director • (248) 515-3052 • bgallagher@ndindustries.com

For a quote or information about our processes and services, please visit our website at: 
www.ndindustries.com


